Bus

Rail ICE 513

Direction
Minster(Westf)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Minster(Westf)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster(Westf)Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 56 min

" HBremernaven
Groningen
Oldenburg
Assen Bremen
Zwolla oL .,
Haarlern Waolfsburg
£ = Osnabriick ]
Nederland Hannover
Sachsen
Den:Haag Arnhein s Munste Bielefeld
Ibuirg Eindhoven
Kasseali:
X Deutschland
DassWlor Siegen y
) Aachen o B
Belgie-/
se-Belgigue /
Belgien
Letzebuerg ain Wirzburg
Mant 7
: Nurnberg

Reims Saarbricken

lingolstadtd .-

04:31

Berlin
&

Potsdam

Cotthu
Leipzig - Chdseb

Lachsen

Chemnitz

~ Frejburg
im Breisgau Miirehen
Basel Salzﬁul'g Oste
B Ziirich
e Besangon ¥ % = E'DpenStreetMap contributors o

B cEs513

R a3
BLIS.\.'n;;,EJS


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-513-2889275928-1834358643
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-513-2889275928-1834358643
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-513-2889275928-1834358643

Direction
Munster(Westf)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg/Bonn

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Mlnchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Munster(Westf)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munster(Westf)Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 26 min

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01

05:55-06:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-513-2889275928-1834358643

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 06:23

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:23
Wednesday 06:23
Thursday 06:23
Friday 06:23
Saturday 06:23
Sunday 06:23
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

ICE 513 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-513-2889275928-1834358643

